
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

17 

27 

103 

19 

7A 

13 

4 

99 

119 

55 

6 

132 

44 

14 

74 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

1 

3 

3 

4 

5 

4 

Name 

John Murray 

Steve Walker 

Thor Johnson 

Marc Nichols 

Josh Moriarty 

Paul Gaudio 

Steve Gilmore 

Bruce McKean 

Robert Scollard 

Jon Munns 

Kristine Casey 

Deborah Briscoe 

Charly Mitchel 

Don Crawford 

Alex Haugland 

Class 

12bMP2 

12bMP2 

12bGTOG 

8CPG 

8BS 

8CP 

8CP 

8BS 

8BP 

8AP 

8CP 

8BS 

8CP 

8CP 

8BS 

Best Tm 

1:23.809 

1:25.505 

1:27.285 

1:27.667 

1:27.529 

1:29.705 

1:29.277 

1:29.138 

1:30.563 

1:30.315 

1:33.524 

1:34.282 

1:34.147 

1:30.978 

1:37.185 

Year 

1990 

1986 

1974 

1964 

1969 

1968 

1967 

1969 

1969 

1970 

1966 

1969 

1969 

1967 

1974 

Make/Model 

Mercedes 190 2.5 16valve  EVO II 

BMW E30 M3 EVO 3 

BMW Schnitzer 2800CSL 

Lotus Super 7 S2 

Datsun 510 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Lotus Super 7 

Porsche 914-6 

Lotus Elan 

BMW 2002 

Triumph TR6 

Haggispeed Clubman 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Color 

White/Yellow/Blue 

White/Blue/Red 

White/Blue/Red 

Silver/Red 

Red/White/Blue 

Red 

Blue/Orange 

Red/Orange 

Black/Silver 

Orange 

Red 

White 

Red 

Black/Silver 

Green 

Hometown 

Kirkland WA 

Amity OR 

Kirkland WA 

Caldwell ID 

Graham WA 

Portland OR 

Camas WA 

Gig Harbor WA 

Beavertton OR 

Portland OR 

Portland OR 

Renton WA 

Tacoma WA 

Portland OR 

Eugene OR 

Sorted on Laps

ID 

Announcements 

Text 

#27 - Transponder failed on lap 2; lap times not validated 

Printed: 7/24/2021 2:12:28 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

8.166 

Avg. Speed 

83.218 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.809 

Best Speed 

84.492 

Best Lap by 

17 - John Murray 

SVRA Portland SpeedTour 

Group  8 12b 

Group 8 12b Feature Race1 

Race started at 13:48:10 

Portland International Raceway 1.967 miles 

7/24/2021 13:45 


